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New Publications and Top Ten Sellers in August 2023

1. FHHARFI®) New Publications :

Code
700002331B0

700002332B0

700002333B0

700002334B0

=4
Title

BRI TEIEBUT &85 =1 (04-08-2023)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.31 (04-08-2023)

AR TR EBUT E 8RS =18 (11-08-2023)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.32 (11-08-2023)

FARRI T TE& BN s =1 =1 (18-08-2023)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.33 (18-08-2023)

BRI TS BURT &8s = T-VUH (25-08-2023)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.34 (25-08-2023)

BE 8%
Price (HKS$)
70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00



2. +KiG#H%) Top Ten Sellers :

Code
P57611002B8&

P57612101B0

P57621900B3

P59652000C1

P59681700E5

P70041701B5

P70090801B2

Q21871700B1

Q25770700B2

Q52511100B9

=2

Title
HARACEFH(ER 1130 &Y/ R EZE i)
OIL RECORD BOOK - PART Il CARGO/BALLAST
OPERATIONS (OIL TANKERS) M.0.633

HPRACERFCR HD) - PREsialERTA AL
M.0.632 - OIL RECORD BOOK PART I - MACHINERY
SPACE OPERATIONS (ALL SHIPS)

BALLAST WATER RECORD BOOK

BRI TAESFAI 2020 AR

GLOBAL MARITIME DISTRESS AND SAFETY SYSTEM
(GMDSS) RADIO LOG BOOK

FEVIRCEE (565 1HD) - Arafafa
GARBAGE RECORD BOOK (PART I) - ALL SHIPS

(B ABE 2R IR AT
DEBTOR'S BANKRUPTCY PETITION PROCEDURAL
GUIDE

HECIFFA[EERIE =
TRA 187 IMPORT LICENCE FORM 3 (IN PAD)

AN T8t & i A & ffR A&

TRA 577 COMBINED FORM FOR EXPORT AND IMPORT
OF GOODS UNDER OUTWARD PROCESSING
ARRANGEMENT (OPA) (IN PAD)

PR E R s R
CERTIFICATE OF FIRE SERVICE INSTALLATION AND
EQUIPMENT (FS 251)

BE 8%
Price (HKS$)
$27.00

$8.00

$21.00

$28.00

$16.00

$22.00

$18.00

$19.00

$20.00

$157.00



